iaobpllp—in | )

DIGITAL DUBAI

Title

Trading Volume (000 Share)

Trading Value (000 AED)

Number of Executed Deals

Market Capitalization (000 AED)

Source : Duabi Financial Market

] 3ylel - Olaiwadlg P'G-““sl Bow Jolas

Stock & Bond's Market Trading Performance - Emirate of Dubai
2025

Fourth Quarter /gLl 21

16,197,912

40,979,705

795,329

992,107,013

oledl

(o al1) Jslssll o>

(53 <all) Jolsill dos

83xindl Olaawll sac

(o053 all) &gl ol

Jladl (45 oo 1 y3anll



