



تداول سوق الأسهم والسندات - إمارة دبي

Stock & Bond's Market Trading Performance - Emirate of Dubai 2025

Title	الربع الرابع / Fourth Quarter	البيان
Trading Volume (000 Share)	16,197,912	حجم التداول (ألف سهم)
Trading Value (000 AED)	40,979,705	قيمة التداول (ألف درهم)
Number of Executed Deals	795,329	عدد الصفقات المنجزة
Market Capitalization (000 AED)	992,107,013	القيمة السوقية (ألف درهم)

Source : Dubai Financial Market

المصدر: سوق دبي المالي